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Horses

Persons

Competition Results

ELl

National Federations

Rankings / Standings

Competition Rule
Competition Name

Event CH-EU-S - Milano, San Siro (ITA) (29/08/2023 - 03/09/2023)
Schedule Competition Nr. 01

Date  30/08/2023

Total Prize Money  50,000.08 EUR

85 Result(s) / 2 Page(s)
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10016414
10 10001197
1 10061969
12 10027370
13 10001858
14 10006570
15 10012099
16 10066489
17 10087876
18 10002263
19 10035421
20 10006852
21 10036936
22 10097879
23 10001106
24 10011403
25 10016165
26 10062559
27 10065074
28 10035603
29 10037092
30 10018928
31 10000837
32 10005736
33 10001424
34 10095912
35 10039055
36 10043493
37 10027085
38 10016395
39 10036018
40 10079930
41 10058201
42 10000705
43 10001340
44 10002108
45 10029959
46 10003080
47 10137083

Point Group

A
Result Status  Validated

Jens FREDRICSON (SWE)
Martin FUCHS (SUI)

Philipp WEISHAUPT (GER)
Steve GUERDAT (SUI)

Julien EPAILLARD (FRA)

Henrik VON ECKERMANN (SWE...
Rolf-Géran BENGTSSON (SWE...
Eoin MCMAHON (IRL)

Eduardo ALVAREZ AZNAR (ES...
Emanuele CAMILLI (ITA)

Bryan BALSIGER (SUI)

Wilma HELLSTROM (SWE)

Jur VRIELING (NED)

Olivier PERREAU (FRA)

Wilm VERMEIR (BEL)

Mathias Nerheden JOHANSEN...
Christian KUKUK (GER)

Max KUHNER (AUT)

Michael DUFFY (IRL)

Niels BRUYNSEELS (BEL)

Jana WARGERS (GER)

Harry CHARLES (GBR)

Denis LYNCH (IRL)

Marcus EHNING (GER)

Shane SWEETNAM (IRL)
Johan-Sebastian GULLIKSEN...
loli MYTILINEOU (GRE)

Kasper H. HANSEN (DEN)
Katharina RHOMBERG (AUT)
Victoria GULLIKSEN (NOR)

Ben MAHER (GBR)

Emanuele GAUDIANO (ITA)
Gerfried PUCK (AUT)

Péter SZUHAI (HUN)

Trevor BREEN (IRL)

Megane MOISSONNIER (FRA)
Andras JUN. KOVY (HUN)

Koen VEREECKE (BEL)

Nicola PHILIPPAERTS (BEL)
Przemyslaw KONOPACKI (POL...
Giampiero GAROFALO (ITA)
Andreas SCHOU (DEN)
Francesco TURTURIELLO (IT...
Manuel FERNANDEZ SARO (ES...
Petronella ANDERSSON (SWE...
Willem GREVE (NED)

Jennifer HOCHSTADTER (LIE...

325 - First (Speed). One round under table C
First individual and team competition

105WW06
106DX29
106MW29
106FY67
106TX21
106TP41
106GH60
105WB92
105LU62
106MI22
105DU97
105NG87
106SR26
1061A41
104HP75
106YF84
106BE04
105BQ61
105BD74
104TT43
104GG70
105TV10
105WU22
105CD32
106UE67
105UC50
105AU37
107BV47
1061T13
1045240
104PI07
105XC66
106EP86
106SE12
106RR57
104PP46
106HO11
105LE13
105MK06
106TM35
1070P86
1051C03
105SD09
105BF68
105HC67
106DT10
105X134

MARKAN COSMOPOLIT
LEONE JEI

ZINEDAY

DYNAMIX DE BELHEME
DUBAI DU CEDRE

ILIANA

ZUCCERO

MILA

BENTLEY DE SURY
ODENSE ODEVELD

DUBAI DU BOIS PINCHET
CICCI BJN

LONG JOHN SILVER 3N.O.P.
GL EVENTS DORAI D'AIGUILL...
1Q VAN HET STEENTJE
FRANCO 79

MUMBAI

ELEKTRIC BLUE P
CINCA3

DELUXVANT& L
LIMBRIDGE

CASQUO BLUE
VISTOGRAND

STARGOLD

JAMES KANN CRUZ
HARWICH VDL

L'ARTISTE DE TOXANDRA
ZERO K

CUMA 5

EQUINE AMERICA PAPA ROACH
FALTIC HB

CRACK BALOU

EQUITRON NAXCEL V
CHACCO'S GIRLSTAR
HIGHLAND PRESIDENT
CORDIAL

E-UP

KASANOVA DE LA POMME
KATANGA V/H DINGESHOF
HOME-RUN

MAX VAN LENTZ SCHRANS
DARC DE LUX

MADE IN'T RUYTERSHOF
JARLIN DE TORRES

CASTRES VAN DE BEGIJNAKKE...

HIGHWAY TN
GOLDEN LADY

swB
KWPN
WESTF
SF

SF
KWPN
HOLST
0s

SF
BWP
SBS
SWB
HOLST
SF
BWP
WESTF
BWP
DSP (...
HOLST
SBS
HOLST
os
AES
OLDBG
ISH
KWPN
BWP
DWB
WESTF
HANN
KWPN
HANN
BWP
HANN
KWPN
HOLST
0s
BWP
BWP
KWPN
BWP
HOLST
BWP
CDE
ZANG
KWPN
KWPN

12,500 EUR
10,000 EUR
7,500 EUR
5,000 EUR
3,500 EUR
2,750 EUR
2,000 EUR
1,500 EUR
1,500 EUR
1,250 EUR
208.34 EUR
208.34 EUR
208.34 EUR
208.34 EUR
208.34 EUR
208.34 EUR
208.34 EUR
208.34 EUR
208.34 EUR
208.34 EUR
208.34 EUR
208.34 EUR

https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultList.aspx?p=527F32206EC04162D0F290353C4396094A369B2BDDD57663E1585A2BBD84C6C2
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https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=AE0E5337D05F51D2E914097D525E546C
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https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=56D8CE82CC7214992985A800B6D8ECFB
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https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=2338399D28B2C12A315D597E56CF384
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https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=CF5604A528467B6815DACE73E539DDA5
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https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=25EF2891850508BAAB8E7A7575D4B359
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6C0B2749DC866D5509B1198BB2881604
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6C0B2749DC866D5509B1198BB2881604
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https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=B78928AE03898322932888C3B315F1D5
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=B78928AE03898322932888C3B315F1D5
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=FC708F003A7AEDB6E4585989344A1DC5
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=FC708F003A7AEDB6E4585989344A1DC5
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=CDF3969E6300F3347109CA19DD12A06DEA77AA7F335503FA2939FE67C91FDA1C
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=FC5B727458A35A769E2609D9116BD087
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=FC5B727458A35A769E2609D9116BD087
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=98F994FA4FF33E3C59F5991CDB907DC8
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=98F994FA4FF33E3C59F5991CDB907DC8
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=65AD749A70D88A9751FD59F301C20E78D83FE94D37DAC06DEFB975D553E14CE1
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=7415D8732508C8E0614402260811F0DD
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=7415D8732508C8E0614402260811F0DD
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=C07BB5F76AA4B99F04D21AD0E1D84A90
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=C07BB5F76AA4B99F04D21AD0E1D84A90
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=7E89F62835A0891E2DD9F3E0403C2560AD7037D10C40176B80D00835EF336BAD
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=17DDAF0DFDB286F638B816E0EF806430
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=17DDAF0DFDB286F638B816E0EF806430
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=4AEB6BE7F032E095C66634FBAF9B58F0
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=4AEB6BE7F032E095C66634FBAF9B58F0
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=BB630EA0E5BF26C96930FC5F7AE8BBC7FCF2CB632F1291989F6C00ED0AF1A639
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=F8BDFE219BD4C967D92046B00F111449
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=F8BDFE219BD4C967D92046B00F111449
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=8CD5BC5EF3AB3C8D30B38F94CCF86753
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=8CD5BC5EF3AB3C8D30B38F94CCF86753
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=876A991B0BF53919F7633AC0E968597368A13DBFCC70AB8BEEB7E7DB16930C25
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=91123E341DB85D3A54ACC15E4E04E525
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=91123E341DB85D3A54ACC15E4E04E525
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=E57ABCDBC1AE2126C09C904195A6C9A8
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=E57ABCDBC1AE2126C09C904195A6C9A8
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=38112D7AE168768F65495BE1D56FC0A38B05EA0586A69BBEAB7560FF26133738
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=590095C3A7A10B19AA4947B6FA617444
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=590095C3A7A10B19AA4947B6FA617444
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=FD7A481B02B22C2E95CF619BB3F4FDB5
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=FD7A481B02B22C2E95CF619BB3F4FDB5
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=3001953B8D6526F64C70D03398873FB5EBB5B02A76224DB1AD4DD6AF5776DF5
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=F530CE216847C4D64CF745EEA81325DA
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=F530CE216847C4D64CF745EEA81325DA
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=672EEF08BB27C4FAB7FD55E6C98A578F
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=672EEF08BB27C4FAB7FD55E6C98A578F
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=AF0AF0FBC2202CA60757BF5251939E1453A635B8884D6E677A74F44D5E6338C1
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=BB651846FE7AA041A4F5EF0A275BB481
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=BB651846FE7AA041A4F5EF0A275BB481
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=416E4E6C2A23E4FF64B6911B70DD650
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=416E4E6C2A23E4FF64B6911B70DD650
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=4D4949A1CFEC2B74A2C91A83739F52B01032B8A2250AFD66CB8C023CBFD8F908
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=15A192283C75BB5E20D49385BB2EEABF
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=15A192283C75BB5E20D49385BB2EEABF
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6DC83E2C92551FADAA8301CFEDCFE2CE
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6DC83E2C92551FADAA8301CFEDCFE2CE
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=A0EB36C5B1875F2F2D7AFB93097BBFBE204435B8D543585A6E4361A0A129ED6C
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=5AF90FE5706D71A3AD3E4D523A6002AA
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=5AF90FE5706D71A3AD3E4D523A6002AA
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=11303196C51444F7CC40A843877C3DFD
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=11303196C51444F7CC40A843877C3DFD
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=C31757AA2D60D464073ED22885989B477AEBDA7749CBDAB020C22C9FE749C2EF
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=8B67BD2B63F55F848AAD2565B72290E
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=8B67BD2B63F55F848AAD2565B72290E
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=1E0D2459BC79D3F6C0D998C0B5B95072
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=1E0D2459BC79D3F6C0D998C0B5B95072
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=EFCDFDA1F215065C419ADB5647E71E4E890867D98065A725B7EFC3072726D69
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=45E0B9F2223C6ADB0D62E9559C81AB0
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=45E0B9F2223C6ADB0D62E9559C81AB0
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=BCE4327683DA50685757B07F206D11B
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=BCE4327683DA50685757B07F206D11B
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=47B94184E0E58F7B1B216714D419E2A16184ED4E0A9FE1FDC1C4C64E662B3D32
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=A0BF4FA09493AE355167BEB4FB81185D
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=A0BF4FA09493AE355167BEB4FB81185D
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=61AB600CC3A54E446422E950345C8499
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=61AB600CC3A54E446422E950345C8499
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=461DCDEA25A09F9564DF8768B531DD3D36F90121586803B0002AEFA5D2BDEDFE
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=7AB3FB6E33E34B2632858537559FCBCF
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=7AB3FB6E33E34B2632858537559FCBCF
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=BA5DB4806380A96F14311329EE433CC8
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=BA5DB4806380A96F14311329EE433CC8
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=E7995365F1445919A608AF65D4716441AAE602B24EA380292197C5D335583A8E
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=104AAF2E2EC3324BA9FBCF3BC03BA86
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=104AAF2E2EC3324BA9FBCF3BC03BA86
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=7BC6EFDF8A1734C90638F58224C96DDF
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=7BC6EFDF8A1734C90638F58224C96DDF
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=BE1860AE4D1157663704D9A12C6BD469EF1F04535A22AFB135D80945AF1DB2FE
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=1AA1A33814243C2C6C14B767E602AEA3
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=1AA1A33814243C2C6C14B767E602AEA3
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=2E560C7B54A2755B2CAA92F58076BAA9
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=2E560C7B54A2755B2CAA92F58076BAA9
https://data.fei.org/Calendar/Search.aspx
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Search.aspx
https://data.fei.org/Person/Search.aspx
https://data.fei.org/NFPages/NF/Search
https://data.fei.org/Ranking/Default.aspx

11/9/23, 10:01 Competition Results

48 10002790 Simon DELESTRE (FRA) 106JR76

DEXTER FONTENIS Z ZANG
49 10084227 Edouard SCHMITZ (SUI) 1061W88 GAMIN VAN'T NAASTVELDHOF SBS
50 10043882 Donald WHITAKER (GBR) 1042V72 DI CAPRIO HOLST
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https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=691FB86BBBAB95FB934E4A8E6FBFAAFC330F679943E49FF529432CF4FFB51CCB
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=44EE8F8756FC6835DF84F4E8C82EEABB
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=44EE8F8756FC6835DF84F4E8C82EEABB
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=2DB10CF97507EBD30BDBE47CA7390C16
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=2DB10CF97507EBD30BDBE47CA7390C16
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=B0C4D0FC68CEC244D65EA6CA5435B7CED1847F4EBC0C316E63D33052A62A8F45
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=B3D5821888AA78C76513B3D33602E325
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=B3D5821888AA78C76513B3D33602E325
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=264A00A33EC383AF7F6A7D935438CAF2
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=264A00A33EC383AF7F6A7D935438CAF2
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=17B578A4F1EC000BC411AB5CDB79123791E11A273D57D009651A7D153A8308A7
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=7F0EF6DE1061FE09023546978CEFAC86
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=7F0EF6DE1061FE09023546978CEFAC86
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=60F0A35D0C79D59B9271F2CD7D334C97
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=60F0A35D0C79D59B9271F2CD7D334C97
https://data.fei.org/Calendar/ShowDetail.aspx?p=BBD572806A93976B8474EA9CCE16A1D7
https://data.fei.org/Calendar/EventDetail.aspx?p=E5F7A4ECFF28C5A7A60A7744A8A3850B
https://data.fei.org/Calendar/CompetitionDetail.aspx?p=EF977FED84EE59EFBDDB11C7B49F7ACA
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RESULTS

Horses

Competition Results

ELl

Persons National Federations

Rankings / Standings

Competition Rule
Competition Name

Event CH-EU-S - Milano, San Siro (ITA) (29/08/2023 - 03/09/2023)
Schedule Competition Nr. 01

Date  30/08/2023

Total Prize Money  50,000.08 EUR

85 Result(s) / 2 Page(s)

51 10006862
52 10004022
53 10041033
54 10016453
55 10019433
56 10056821
57 10034851
58 10002094
59 10007927
60 10001566
61 10058729
62 10034774
63 10046659
64 10071863
65 10086384
66 10010493
67 10001927
68 10046881
69 10055056
70 10057003
71 10027459
72 10019156
73 10077714
74 10040121
75 10038632
76 10047911
77 10054429
78 10035107
79 10001973
80 10039108
81 10082154
82 10070422
83 10030516
EL 10010948
EL 10016924
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Point Group A
Result Status  Validated

Omer KARAEVLI (TUR)
Duarte SEABRA (POR)
Samuel HUTTON (GBR)
Stefan EDER (AUT)

Olivier PHILIPPAERTS (BEL...
Mariano MARTINEZ BASTIDA ...
Alberto ZORZI (ITA)

Maikel VAN DER VLEUTEN (N...
Sergio ALVAREZ MOYA (ESP)
Harrie SMOLDERS (NED)
Rodrigo Giesteira ALMEIDA...
Armando TRAPOTE (ESP)
Gerrit NIEBERG (GER)

Kim EMMEN (NED)

Elian BAUMANN (SUI)

Tim GREDLEY (GBR)

Kevin STAUT (FRA)

Efe SIYAHI (TUR)

Alessandra REICH (AUT)

Alisa DANILOVA (UKR)

Gabor SZABO JR. (HUN)
Zoltan CZEKUS (HUN)
Oleksandr PRODAN (UKR)
Adir DIAS DE ABREU (POR)
Robin MUHR (ISR)
Maksymilian WECHTA (POL)
Adam GRZEGORZEWSKI (POL)
Rikke Belinda BARKER (DEN...
Lars N PEDERSEN (DEN)
Tamas MRAZ (HUN)

Dominika GAALOVA (SVK)
Angelos TOULOUPIS (GRE)
Konstantin E. VAN DAMME (...
Luka ZALOZNIK (MKD)
Cassandra ORSCHEL (POL)

325 - First (Speed). One round under table C
First individual and team competition

107PV06
106FR63
105IR03
106ZW31
105L046
104SD95
106ZF04
1060G74
106AR28
1050R85
106YR08
1054447
106A058
106XW66
105LK16
105LU61
106TW78
105M178
106WP34
106GH27
105PE27
105NE39
105LZ34
1070N39
106KP30
105QT15
106BH73
106JG14
105TZ49
105CT85
106B143
106NA20
106DQ27
106BU12
105FI19

MAURICE

DOURADOS 2

OAK GROVE'S LAITH
CONDARO

H&M MIRO

BELANO VD WIJNHOEVE Z
HIGHLIGHT W

O'BAILEY VH BROUWERSHOF N...
PUMAHS

URICAS V/D KATTEVENNEN
PEGASUS JATAKI
TORNADO VS

BEN 431

INFLAME GO

LITTLE LUMPI E

MEDOC DE TOXANDRIA
DIALOU BLUE PS
INDEPENDENT

OELIR

COSSINELLE
MEZOHEGYES CHABALA
DISCO

MONEYMAKER VAN'T MEULENHO...

DARTANION
STAWITAPS
CHEPETTANO
ISSEM

TABALOU PS
BOEGEGAARDEN GLADIOLA
BN SILVER
SENJOR CATELLO
LORD MEXX
CAESAR Z
COLUMBUS G
DACARAE

BWP
WESTF
SF
OLDBG
BWP
ZANG
KWPN
BWP
DwB
HOLST
KWPN
HOLST
WESTF
KWPN
WESTF
BWP
0s
SWB
BWP
HOLST
0os
HOLST
BWP
WESTF
0os
HOLST
KWPN
0s
bwB
HSH
bwB
HOLST
ZANG
SSw
HOLST
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https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=29A538388FDBEAB77994417203E97E18
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=29A538388FDBEAB77994417203E97E18
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=C16AFC88E9876699E7841B9F715AAFBC
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=C16AFC88E9876699E7841B9F715AAFBC
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=72285BF3A6C13532750F59B301CACF0D0792260DD1727A7855D10C36C3EBAA3F
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=FF5C4FCFDCDDDEB1F588B8367CAD3404
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=FF5C4FCFDCDDDEB1F588B8367CAD3404
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=1F409B5ADE84A4EBD12231D3BE83C0C
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=1F409B5ADE84A4EBD12231D3BE83C0C
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=F2D8169FD1CF9289C97A645422B1C99E95A6306E3E012F409944074C47C9E331
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=E4F9ECD05AE4C06C6726E8927481ACF7
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=E4F9ECD05AE4C06C6726E8927481ACF7
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=B34A80A7CAE8ADC61226CFDE218C439E
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=B34A80A7CAE8ADC61226CFDE218C439E
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=1DB846876C0F6C9BE327CA178A75C710EAFEE3FB0423EC0ADCD7DAB75A8FC749
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=2E7773CC54BAC27F440867D01426C55F
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=2E7773CC54BAC27F440867D01426C55F
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=8CBA28E6AD5F435CE24C2BCA58719249
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=8CBA28E6AD5F435CE24C2BCA58719249
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=5E5B93D4EB0F19A7E1FA8E07FFF073059DE3BE11DC2D1657FDF3395D03A06283
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=DDE8CF0ED1E164A7E14FFD3ABEBAFE7F
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=DDE8CF0ED1E164A7E14FFD3ABEBAFE7F
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6EC48A6F9E61F0CC6AC7B604E65A7707
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6EC48A6F9E61F0CC6AC7B604E65A7707
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=BCF0227923824A9C322A30AFED42827524D02D59362A1EDA06F86A3D664CE7C3
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=505E2F162A9601369C58F8DEEFB2D8FE
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=505E2F162A9601369C58F8DEEFB2D8FE
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=241CDF416200F978277945E7005BFB2C
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=241CDF416200F978277945E7005BFB2C
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=5D211453A346625EDC9C6BA6F0549A017635CB010FD2ED5AA42B88F2F29D9A93
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=726C3F5943AE0EE481959C2B1923D378
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=726C3F5943AE0EE481959C2B1923D378
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=253B6FE8A9802AC71D14FEE78C72BC65
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=253B6FE8A9802AC71D14FEE78C72BC65
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=16782AC4A054E7B0532421EB6D4CD8D3FBC525D9729512E0057BF8DC44F4B43F
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=2ACAD08905B3C24A098B85B17CA19569
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=2ACAD08905B3C24A098B85B17CA19569
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=626B9B7EF4650A421B73EFCCC170F728
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=626B9B7EF4650A421B73EFCCC170F728
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=AD31B83EA2A9B64E8DCEC6CF702B790E52BB02F579E80B5D02F6DC4A9CF16699
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=5D19DD01D71B007980F6924133472A34
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=5D19DD01D71B007980F6924133472A34
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=1F70A2E86C353A3D3E93F8429E9CC8FC
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=1F70A2E86C353A3D3E93F8429E9CC8FC
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=68CEA45F27F5EA0D07B4E9BABB01D1DAA6B03AF8F896EFFE77C86866B49BE01
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=3C93AB8B183C357A82A3226E8DE4ADAA
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=3C93AB8B183C357A82A3226E8DE4ADAA
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=64C64E5908CE512E8EF200094BECFDB5
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=64C64E5908CE512E8EF200094BECFDB5
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=CF48B19CD01A1F7D1625D98C7C3B4CD10D1F996E0DBBFAC84C96D5B613C63E80
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=1B367152A7A4B912237F8697E937B2BC
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=1B367152A7A4B912237F8697E937B2BC
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=4CCECF2209227B9A4BBA8F35BDE23FB2
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=4CCECF2209227B9A4BBA8F35BDE23FB2
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=EEAF80C7AB39A75CD403D5995C5EFB02FD5F696EBA8A2F65CCCD979F6EE4969E
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=C1D8B015838E6612AE2E1EA9B478EB2E
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=C1D8B015838E6612AE2E1EA9B478EB2E
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=4725B84BD8BC7274CC1684EAD7C2CA50
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=4725B84BD8BC7274CC1684EAD7C2CA50
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=D3D77F81834E0C23A87E2FEDC1DB725890DCF8DAD8696AE3B7F0B480289F9C6E
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=4398CC397B57DB2B5BC6465B82B8F30A
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=4398CC397B57DB2B5BC6465B82B8F30A
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=5F04AD821666E961EE6B1C5E6B61086E
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=5F04AD821666E961EE6B1C5E6B61086E
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=8250303FABA1F3A21F22A46EE5982626CAEF53DDB9FEB2FEB791676CBB59BFC2
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=554793CBB53F08D74899342F18072412
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=554793CBB53F08D74899342F18072412
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=EE979E7BC1CC67D04B81CBE4F95DCEC0
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=EE979E7BC1CC67D04B81CBE4F95DCEC0
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=283243EA3D6738B941A27F4EFBAEA4CA0EEB0B4C93BA0DDFE0E20F7846C171F1
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=E5F88E0BE01B6E172BCBA734ABA4B8C5
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=E5F88E0BE01B6E172BCBA734ABA4B8C5
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=E8F12F44DBDE534EF06D26A4F9DFEBE
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=E8F12F44DBDE534EF06D26A4F9DFEBE
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=12FDC1EB91B717C34F9CA3933E280659BE5555C2E83FBF54981814B7D035D60F
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=88D39262326AFE418FDAE3D7900DD467
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=88D39262326AFE418FDAE3D7900DD467
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=FAA0041E2DD97D5A4A34AAD91746D3B0
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=FAA0041E2DD97D5A4A34AAD91746D3B0
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=9874A00113E3841D11E4FC23902A25534601E1FB7249179B56055FA657C340A
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=F772442C92A0D8AD8E0C628E89632726
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=F772442C92A0D8AD8E0C628E89632726
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=2B46021A33E0E27BC31B3955954C993B
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=2B46021A33E0E27BC31B3955954C993B
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=D502F22424E04D8AC20FB085A623917D291282DEAE09CF60750BB1A549AF90C0
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=BF8FA4F6356D886213941B1C662A4D17
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=BF8FA4F6356D886213941B1C662A4D17
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=9360C9E5116A732234AAA7934728A35E
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=9360C9E5116A732234AAA7934728A35E
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=A942982FD6C1EE2457E804B2E519869729DBBD0B442714692075E2C73AAD347
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=112A70BC303B2EFC740CE5DA5565BAD
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=112A70BC303B2EFC740CE5DA5565BAD
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=664B965AFDAA5F2BF32807D6BE6160F
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=664B965AFDAA5F2BF32807D6BE6160F
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=A62F882A0198A3F74BC93063F253C84952573A98FDE701336E574B21EF1018AE
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=AE3AD461575DD879DD4F4EABD2CEDF0D
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=AE3AD461575DD879DD4F4EABD2CEDF0D
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=3A99AE249597FA8222E34E5C5AE7104D
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=3A99AE249597FA8222E34E5C5AE7104D
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=73CD0C860CE010E06AD6DDF6B3F8E3B0C00A7D9920711A9B00EB11DE25480B03
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=122CF6E311D6FE1F5847893070612C57
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=122CF6E311D6FE1F5847893070612C57
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=759005874977172DE78001BC059FF35C
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=759005874977172DE78001BC059FF35C
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=EB868D4CE1BF8832FFCF454D04771D99E6ED6970B15C1E01FF1B7AAD438E6636
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=207F71CED577EC33DAEA652B05F44C05
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=207F71CED577EC33DAEA652B05F44C05
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=9EE480D17B306F4F80E994B5A6E62DD2
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=9EE480D17B306F4F80E994B5A6E62DD2
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=37B50197E98826A2B3789F87C1430D476E04AD52AF713D1A5D607DB0C588C9DA
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=339E1CF3498B0AC2832ED8CB83C97C4
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=339E1CF3498B0AC2832ED8CB83C97C4
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=9989546BD236DE9E6C0D2B260F9E00C4
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=9989546BD236DE9E6C0D2B260F9E00C4
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=55DC8AD1D9CB4D2410D39AAC8353B80696994E54C603F916CA7E8E3308791515
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=9E7A4C9584C97F3F9ADAA8C1BA3D9EFF
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=9E7A4C9584C97F3F9ADAA8C1BA3D9EFF
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=E1AD42E9DB2321DAD5F9938A3B19A6A0
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=E1AD42E9DB2321DAD5F9938A3B19A6A0
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=AF71B7298813D5655CC78DA5DC2A270127A43FDE50C17DBB81F78C806D88DB8
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=118C0530789014A638C750057EEFCAC3
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=118C0530789014A638C750057EEFCAC3
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=623CD758B7C1F88E2B1B3C673095B66A
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=623CD758B7C1F88E2B1B3C673095B66A
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=567862A16C5C060B2B909E9656F4D342E3ADBA243EF35AC21C26488A2E2C41C0
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=D5C83B3848B4729B1B961A8EBC3413F5
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=D5C83B3848B4729B1B961A8EBC3413F5
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=B99AF905FE27F1E322117EF7C3221457
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=B99AF905FE27F1E322117EF7C3221457
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=9FF050C87B9AB74FC24EB1630A3F4B84DF571B945057BF608FE9A8CAFED1397
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=2BAB7F2D1EDB29F600E3496505A8B1EB
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=2BAB7F2D1EDB29F600E3496505A8B1EB
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=E7696878B18F9897A0FA2C58595C63D7
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=E7696878B18F9897A0FA2C58595C63D7
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=C358B99CB112A846F305A0C52934B72C75652599E4D050A323B92E6813F8B275
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=C00C25F884C560AC9FCDE20CD24F04CC
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=C00C25F884C560AC9FCDE20CD24F04CC
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=CF0043C2E8B15AA37AAAEBDF00A01E5F
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=CF0043C2E8B15AA37AAAEBDF00A01E5F
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=49AB7372CBB237CF24500BC259B3B5BBCE1BBBE54D3387EDBCDF4B1DA564ACD2
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=D8DBF9AB9A46747F0F585AD2D45989E6
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=D8DBF9AB9A46747F0F585AD2D45989E6
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6D8383AF3DAED04A9E3D8F730569297D
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6D8383AF3DAED04A9E3D8F730569297D
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=9950C42FEC1DC75337212E9927AD8C5E3E463D2F0E01F3284DEB31F506923BA3
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=A94CE6FA0C7F07EFB5B33602E6A56F9
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=A94CE6FA0C7F07EFB5B33602E6A56F9
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=EF6EF8D2C008D370A5EE132993EB008D
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=EF6EF8D2C008D370A5EE132993EB008D
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=B47A3D1A1A4CD45B5E12267F472AFBDC2C1163509A3D7064357049A6F15747F8
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=B658F7B5FB81592FDA4D67C4E98DAA6C
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=B658F7B5FB81592FDA4D67C4E98DAA6C
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=EEEB7B2FC083E373FC090EDD0014D5E7
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=EEEB7B2FC083E373FC090EDD0014D5E7
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=D0C19177617333E3971BE1050685888F460118C509FA288B162F5164C69821FA
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=F8683BD566D784630799DB6126C80916
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=F8683BD566D784630799DB6126C80916
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=2F477D767B5D86C172899E160D09609
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=2F477D767B5D86C172899E160D09609
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=5D2BD5F4A3F5E31DAC2F3F0D26CA29D0ABCEF77D01497FEB50B211130DB3E14E
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=4ABA1E910B983A5DF52391350A83E71D
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=4ABA1E910B983A5DF52391350A83E71D
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=EF0494C23190DDCAFEC0B7FC325290F
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=EF0494C23190DDCAFEC0B7FC325290F
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=2BBBD85E4BBCDCA870E948DEBAE6EE698773D3103BE4FD2658016E7C1995DBFC
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=F425ACC9F8207187C41883EA54F1DFC5
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=F425ACC9F8207187C41883EA54F1DFC5
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=7F8F83AE78E0DCFC4353254C13793318
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=7F8F83AE78E0DCFC4353254C13793318
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=C8AACF72969905402A1BC824CD42BA41572B647D7F83DC50ACC58C9841B8EDCE
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=B61088DDD2BC80F13FA17059281AB600
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=B61088DDD2BC80F13FA17059281AB600
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=FC5AF1563275505B028FEB4B7CBE02D9
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=FC5AF1563275505B028FEB4B7CBE02D9
https://data.fei.org/Calendar/ShowDetail.aspx?p=BBD572806A93976B8474EA9CCE16A1D7
https://data.fei.org/Calendar/EventDetail.aspx?p=E5F7A4ECFF28C5A7A60A7744A8A3850B
https://data.fei.org/Calendar/CompetitionDetail.aspx?p=EF977FED84EE59EFBDDB11C7B49F7ACA
https://data.fei.org/Calendar/Search.aspx
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Search.aspx
https://data.fei.org/Person/Search.aspx
https://data.fei.org/NFPages/NF/Search
https://data.fei.org/Ranking/Default.aspx
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Horses

Competition Results

ELl

Persons

National Federations

Rankings / Standings

Competition Rule
Competition Name

Event CH-EU-S - Milano, San Siro (ITA) (29/08/2023 - 03/09/2023)
Schedule Competition Nr. 02

Date  01/09/2023

Total Prize Money 40,000 EUR

Point Group O
Result Status  Validated

84 Result(s) / 2 Page(s)

7
15
16
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
27
28
28
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
39
39
39
42
42
44
45
46
46

10035421
10011463
10034774
10000837
10000392
10006570
10016165
10002108
10001850
10001601
10007914
10087876
10002263
10019433
10003080
10001424
10002094
10036936
10055056
10001197
10000427
10043333
10027370
10001858
10016414
10086384
10010493
10062559
10034851
10012099
10066489
10061969
10065074
10030545
10001927
10039055
10037092
10001106
10016453
10001340
10058201
10095912
10097879
10018928
10079930
10011403
10000705

Michael DUFFY (IRL)
Steve GUERDAT (SUI)

Armando TRAPOTE (ESP)

Ben MAHER (GBR)

Jens FREDRICSON (SWE)

Olivier PERREAU (FRA)

Shane SWEETNAM (IRL)

Manuel FERNANDEZ SARO (ES...

Julien EPAILLARD (FRA)

Henrik VON ECKERMANN (SWE...

Philipp WEISHAUPT (GER)
Christian KUKUK (GER)

Max KUHNER (AUT)

Olivier PHILIPPAERTS (BEL...
Willem GREVE (NED)

Gerfried PUCK (AUT)

Maikel VAN DER VLEUTEN (N...
Jana WARGERS (GER)
Alessandra REICH (AUT)
Emanuele CAMILLI (ITA)
Rolf-Géran BENGTSSON (SWE...
Eoin MCMAHON (IRL)

Wilma HELLSTROM (SWE)

Jur VRIELING (NED)

Eduardo ALVAREZ AZNAR (ES...
Elian BAUMANN (SUI)

Tim GREDLEY (GBR)
Johan-Sebastian GULLIKSEN...
Alberto ZORZI (ITA)

Wilm VERMEIR (BEL)

Mathias Ngrheden JOHANSEN...
Bryan BALSIGER (SUI)

loli MYTILINEOU (GRE)

Martin FUCHS (SUI)

Kevin STAUT (FRA)

Trevor BREEN (IRL)

Katharina RHOMBERG (AUT)
Denis LYNCH (IRL)

Stefan EDER (AUT)

Francesco TURTURIELLO (IT...
Giampiero GAROFALO (ITA)
Péter SZUHAI (HUN)

Harry CHARLES (GBR)

Victoria GULLIKSEN (NOR)
Przemyslaw KONOPACKI (POL...
Marcus EHNING (GER)

Andreas SCHOU (DEN)

326 - Team. Two rounds under table A
Team Final, Second Individual

105BD74
106FY67
1054447
104P107
105WW06
1061A41
106UEG7
105BF68
106TX21
106TP41
106MW29
106BE04
105BQ61
105L046
106DT10
106EP86
1060G74
104GG70
106WP34
106MI22
106GH60
105WB92
105NG87
106SR26
105LU62
105LK16
105LU61
105UC50
106ZF04
104HP75
106YF84
105DU97
105AU37
106DX29
106TW78
106RR57
1061713
105WU22
106ZW31
105SD09
1070P86
106SE12
105TV10
1048240
106TM35
105CD32
105I1C03

CINCA3

DYNAMIX DE BELHEME
TORNADO VS

FALTIC HB

MARKAN COSMOPOLIT
GL EVENTS DORAI D'AIGUILL...
JAMES KANN CRUZ
JARLIN DE TORRES
DUBAI DU CEDRE
ILIANA

ZINEDAY

MUMBAI

ELEKTRIC BLUE P

H&M MIRO

HIGHWAY TN
EQUITRON NAXCEL V

O'BAILEY VH BROUWERSHOF N...

LIMBRIDGE

OELIR

ODENSE ODEVELD
ZUCCERO

MILA

CICCI BJN
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HIGHLAND PRESIDENT
CUMA 5
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MADE IN'T RUYTERSHOF
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CHACCO'S GIRLSTAR
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https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=F8BDFE219BD4C967D92046B00F111449
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=F8BDFE219BD4C967D92046B00F111449
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=8CD5BC5EF3AB3C8D30B38F94CCF86753
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=8CD5BC5EF3AB3C8D30B38F94CCF86753
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https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=2338399D28B2C12A315D597E56CF384
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=2338399D28B2C12A315D597E56CF384
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=CF5604A528467B6815DACE73E539DDA5
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=CF5604A528467B6815DACE73E539DDA5
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=86902DF85FADB06554A0C62A6DF10F3816BDF8983C0C2A98217062CF16C5A8F2
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=47D1F15F2F2CF84A05E4C00052D2DCD2
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=47D1F15F2F2CF84A05E4C00052D2DCD2
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=A39FF0704F0C570B46067CBE0D785133
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=A39FF0704F0C570B46067CBE0D785133
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https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=2E7773CC54BAC27F440867D01426C55F
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=8CBA28E6AD5F435CE24C2BCA58719249
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=8CBA28E6AD5F435CE24C2BCA58719249
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=575F59069B1DFCF63E24BBA6C049F1079CDFEF2D438E3AC66BB67455DE860BCC
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=45E0B9F2223C6ADB0D62E9559C81AB0
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=45E0B9F2223C6ADB0D62E9559C81AB0
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=BCE4327683DA50685757B07F206D11B
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=BCE4327683DA50685757B07F206D11B
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https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=11303196C51444F7CC40A843877C3DFD
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https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=17DDAF0DFDB286F638B816E0EF806430
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=17DDAF0DFDB286F638B816E0EF806430
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=4AEB6BE7F032E095C66634FBAF9B58F0
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=4AEB6BE7F032E095C66634FBAF9B58F0
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https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=775036DB24CD01495F33FBE728207D8C
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=CE042CA7819E3D90563E91C2A45CC215
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=CE042CA7819E3D90563E91C2A45CC215
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https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=25EF2891850508BAAB8E7A7575D4B359
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=25EF2891850508BAAB8E7A7575D4B359
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6C0B2749DC866D5509B1198BB2881604
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6C0B2749DC866D5509B1198BB2881604
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https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=15A192283C75BB5E20D49385BB2EEABF
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=15A192283C75BB5E20D49385BB2EEABF
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6DC83E2C92551FADAA8301CFEDCFE2CE
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6DC83E2C92551FADAA8301CFEDCFE2CE
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=291FC860780DF017F93FA1ECA20FDBF58BCE1F511AADBD47EA17072BA4115A39
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=9B2BB0D0AE0002DBA827D93123CCD679
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=9B2BB0D0AE0002DBA827D93123CCD679
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=726EDFD14F9B1EEF3A315D6A0596F361
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=726EDFD14F9B1EEF3A315D6A0596F361
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=1DE4E8779E1A9BB69AA9E7D7835E049EF46AFA20F10B011A250E4B2A87FD2D4B
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=8B67BD2B63F55F848AAD2565B72290E
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=8B67BD2B63F55F848AAD2565B72290E
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=1E0D2459BC79D3F6C0D998C0B5B95072
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=1E0D2459BC79D3F6C0D998C0B5B95072
https://data.fei.org/Calendar/Search.aspx
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Search.aspx
https://data.fei.org/Person/Search.aspx
https://data.fei.org/NFPages/NF/Search
https://data.fei.org/Ranking/Default.aspx
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48 10047911 Maksymilian WECHTA (POL) 105QT15

CHEPETTANO HOLST 4
49 10040121 Adir DIAS DE ABREU (POR) 1070ON39 DARTANION WESTF 5
50 10001973 Lars N PEDERSEN (DEN) 105TZ49 BOEGEGAARDEN GLADIOLA bDwB
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https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=544FD593409264B122EC5EF12EDAE06E43B1E01A7F8D8976F0AECC3A4FC24777
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=D5C83B3848B4729B1B961A8EBC3413F5
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=D5C83B3848B4729B1B961A8EBC3413F5
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=B99AF905FE27F1E322117EF7C3221457
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=B99AF905FE27F1E322117EF7C3221457
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=2E35F50DAF6C86E9F0B7A0B2B72714C06CFE89721140C2B8ABFD121BE8ECA054
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=9E7A4C9584C97F3F9ADAA8C1BA3D9EFF
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=9E7A4C9584C97F3F9ADAA8C1BA3D9EFF
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=E1AD42E9DB2321DAD5F9938A3B19A6A0
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=E1AD42E9DB2321DAD5F9938A3B19A6A0
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=AB7B061CB76596359E3650476E7B36FA5AC5C60875B7F6169D3CEFC5528D3F36
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=D8DBF9AB9A46747F0F585AD2D45989E6
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=D8DBF9AB9A46747F0F585AD2D45989E6
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6D8383AF3DAED04A9E3D8F730569297D
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6D8383AF3DAED04A9E3D8F730569297D
https://data.fei.org/Calendar/ShowDetail.aspx?p=BBD572806A93976B8474EA9CCE16A1D7
https://data.fei.org/Calendar/EventDetail.aspx?p=E5F7A4ECFF28C5A7A60A7744A8A3850B
https://data.fei.org/Calendar/CompetitionDetail.aspx?p=5254406BE061CE227635C8A30AF5C3B4
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Competition Results

ELl

Persons

National Federations

Rankings / Standings

Competition Rule
Competition Name

Event CH-EU-S - Milano, San Siro (ITA) (29/08/2023 - 03/09/2023)
Schedule Competition Nr. 02

Date  01/09/2023

Total Prize Money 40,000 EUR
Point Group O
Result Status  Validated
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51 10071863
51 10036018
51 10029959
51 10006852
51 10001566
51 10002790
51 10004022
51 10084227
59 10006862
60 10077714
60 10058729
62 10038632
62 10046659
62 10016395
62 10007927
62 10035107
62 10041033
68 10137083
68 10016924
70 10019156
70 10027459
72 10027085
73 10035603
73 10057003
73 10070422
76 10043493
76 10056821
78 10005736
78 10082154
80 10054429
EL 10046881
RET 10043882
RET 10030516
RET 10039108

Kim EMMEN (NED)

Nicola PHILIPPAERTS (BEL)
Petronella ANDERSSON (SWE...
Niels BRUYNSEELS (BEL)
Harrie SMOLDERS (NED)
Simon DELESTRE (FRA)
Duarte SEABRA (POR)
Edouard SCHMITZ (SUI)

Omer KARAEVLI (TUR)
Oleksandr PRODAN (UKR)
Rodrigo Giesteira ALMEIDA...
Robin MUHR (ISR)

Gerrit NIEBERG (GER)

Koen VEREECKE (BEL)

Sergio ALVAREZ MOYA (ESP)
Rikke Belinda BARKER (DEN...
Samuel HUTTON (GBR)
Jennifer HOCHSTADTER (LIE...
Cassandra ORSCHEL (POL)
Zoltan CZEKUS (HUN)

Gabor SZABO JR. (HUN)
Andras JUN. KOVY (HUN)
Kasper H. HANSEN (DEN)
Alisa DANILOVA (UKR)
Angelos TOULOUPIS (GRE)
Megane MOISSONNIER (FRA)
Mariano MARTINEZ BASTIDA ...
Emanuele GAUDIANO (ITA)
Dominika GAALOVA (SVK)
Adam GRZEGORZEWSKI (POL)
Efe SIYAHI (TUR)

Donald WHITAKER (GBR)
Konstantin E. VAN DAMME (...

Tamas MRAZ (HUN)
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326 - Team. Two rounds under table A
Team Final, Second Individual

106XW66
105MK06
105HC67
104TT43
1050R85
106JR76
106FR63
1061W88
107PV06
105LZ34
106YR08
106KP30
106A058
105LE13
106AR28
106JG14
105IR03
105XI134
105FI119
105NE39
105PE27
106HO11
107BV47
106GH27
106NA20
104PP46
104SD95
105XC66
106B143
106BH73
105MI78
1042ZV72
106DQ27
105CT85

INFLAME GO
KATANGA V/H DINGESHOF

CASTRES VAN DE BEGIJNAKKE...

DELUXVANT& L

URICAS V/D KATTEVENNEN
DEXTER FONTENIS Z
DOURADOS 2

GAMIN VAN'T NAASTVELDHOF
MAURICE

MONEYMAKER VAN'T MEULENHO...

PEGASUS JATAKI
STAWITAPS

BEN 431

KASANOVA DE LA POMME
PUMA HS

TABALOU PS

OAK GROVE'S LAITH
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ZERO K
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LORD MEXX
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CAESAR Z

BN SILVER

KWPN
BWP
ZANG
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HOLST
ZANG
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BWP
BWP
KWPN
os
WESTF
BWP
bwB
os

SF
KWPN
HOLST
HOLST
os

os
bwB
HOLST
HOLST
HOLST
ZANG
HANN
bws
KWPN
swB
HOLST
ZANG
HSH
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Calendar/Results Horses Persons National Federations Rankings / Standings
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Event CH-EU-S - Milano, San Siro (ITA) (29/08/2023 - 03/09/2023) 2023_CtH
Schedule Competition Nr. 03
Competition Rule 327 - Third. Two rounds under table A
Competition Name  Individual Final
Date  03/09/2023
Total Prize Money  200,000.07 EUR
Point Group  AA
Result Status  Validated
24 Result(s) / 1 Page(s)
Round 1
Faults Time
1 10001850 Julien EPAILLARD (FRA) 106TX21 DUBAI DU CEDRE SF 18,636.37 EUR 0
1 10007914 Philipp WEISHAUPT (GER) 106MW29 ZINEDAY WESTF 20,636.37 EUR 0
1 10011463 Steve GUERDAT (SUI) 106FY67 DYNAMIX DE BELHEME SF 34,636.37 EUR 0
4 10002263 Max KUHNER (AUT) 105BQ61 ELEKTRIC BLUE P DSP (... 9,636.37 EUR 0
4 10001601 Henrik VON ECKERMANN (SWE... 106TP41 ILIANA KWPN 10,136.37 EUR 0
4 10000837 Ben MAHER (GBR) 104P107 FALTIC HB KWPN 12,636.37 EUR 4
7 10043333 Eoin MCMAHON (IRL) 105WB92 MILA 0os 8,636.37 EUR 4
7 10006570 Olivier PERREAU (FRA) 1061A41 GL EVENTS DORAI D'AIGUILL... SF 9,136.37 EUR 4
7 10000392 Jens FREDRICSON (SWE) 105WW06 MARKAN COSMOPOLIT SWB 10,636.37 EUR 4
10 10003080 Willem GREVE (NED) 106DT10 HIGHWAY TN KWPN 7,636.37 EUR 4
11 10000427 Rolf-Géran BENGTSSON (SWE... 106GH60 ZUCCERO HOLST 7,636.37 EUR 4
12 10035421 Michael DUFFY (IRL) 105BD74 CINCA 3 HOLST 3,000 EUR 8
13 10001106 Denis LYNCH (IRL) 105WU22 VISTOGRAND AES 3,000 EUR 8
13 10062559 Johan-Sebastian GULLIKSEN... 105UC50 HARWICH VDL KWPN 3,500 EUR 8
13 10001858 Jur VRIELING (NED) 106SR26 LONG JOHN SILVER 3 N.O.P. HOLST 3,500 EUR 8
13 10016414 Eduardo ALVAREZ AZNAR (ES... 105LU62 BENTLEY DE SURY SF 4,000 EUR 8
13 10002108 Manuel FERNANDEZ SARO (ES... 105BF68 JARLIN DE TORRES CDE 4,500 EUR 8
13 10034774 Armando TRAPOTE (ESP) 1054447 TORNADO VS HOLST 5,000 EUR 8
13 10016165 Shane SWEETNAM (IRL) 106UEG7 JAMES KANN CRUZ ISH 6,000 EUR 8
20 10087876 Christian KUKUK (GER) 106BE04 MUMBAI BWP 5,500 EUR 9
21 10066489 Mathias Ngrheden JOHANSEN... 106YF84 FRANCO 79 WESTF 3,000 EUR 12
21 10019433 Olivier PHILIPPAERTS (BEL... 105L046 H&M MIRO BWP 3,000 EUR 12
23 10001424 Gerfried PUCK (AUT) 106EP86 EQUITRON NAXCEL V BWP 3,000 EUR 16
23 10027370 Wilma HELLSTROM (SWE) 105NG87 CICCI BJN sSwB 3,000 EUR 16
24 Result(s) / 1 Page(s)
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https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=98CBA05BF94AB1A6A5A26F4A84F5CBB2EE1C0DAF5FCA92ECBDF2CF276FEB7834
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=B78928AE03898322932888C3B315F1D5
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=B78928AE03898322932888C3B315F1D5
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=FC708F003A7AEDB6E4585989344A1DC5
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=FC708F003A7AEDB6E4585989344A1DC5
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=5D90CF2715B96E5347B38E43C02D0D64EC02BA57967021E0731CAFB935A43C1E
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=A71B8BA05B675AA055BBED7BDB4DC80E
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=A71B8BA05B675AA055BBED7BDB4DC80E
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=25ED6D0D601763835F9462EA9EC50115
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=25ED6D0D601763835F9462EA9EC50115
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=EC41EB19C192FAA2B9D44490E98F6844660C5669F685D2899374B7DAAC41D4B7
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=C11B01C96F1756F77F08A6CF1F953E9A
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=C11B01C96F1756F77F08A6CF1F953E9A
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=67A092C34CC46E9B54BF041DA5641DA7
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=67A092C34CC46E9B54BF041DA5641DA7
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=CF65BC3069EA9390F6AC5F18E3864659060EEA17859A650B4465A1C1AD5DF97A
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=367E9A655A090FF4868CB4D9DFCF3D3A
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=367E9A655A090FF4868CB4D9DFCF3D3A
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=26298EA5BEFFB90CFF86D830EEC8921B
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=26298EA5BEFFB90CFF86D830EEC8921B
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=38B5125A020DB8E9CFF3A165FA18E02DFCF27858F05B0DFF63AED404CCC54653
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=104AAF2E2EC3324BA9FBCF3BC03BA86
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=104AAF2E2EC3324BA9FBCF3BC03BA86
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=7BC6EFDF8A1734C90638F58224C96DDF
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=7BC6EFDF8A1734C90638F58224C96DDF
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=3D755D24FB0013F96F4DC908F9B5987AD669262BB7B6195700DBFA9E89D6073
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=5CE605A09FEAFB0C3A2A8A41BD689A00
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=5CE605A09FEAFB0C3A2A8A41BD689A00
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=DF50B10AC89B3CA9631E7C3DB9AFD140
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=DF50B10AC89B3CA9631E7C3DB9AFD140
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=2835CED2C226AE332C050DCA6699C53E232D7709DF890A895936EDB97D90DCE
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=FE304A7D9E044F2CBD6D5B96ED45F72F
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=FE304A7D9E044F2CBD6D5B96ED45F72F
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=77D7A17CBF78218BBDADC17A5089CA13
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=77D7A17CBF78218BBDADC17A5089CA13
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=355AB93730042582F605EA76EFCEF6D6CAE42374B468C88162232801E2DC1D7
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=47D1F15F2F2CF84A05E4C00052D2DCD2
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=47D1F15F2F2CF84A05E4C00052D2DCD2
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=A39FF0704F0C570B46067CBE0D785133
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=A39FF0704F0C570B46067CBE0D785133
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=6EDAC3F49BFC0304DC924BB616C867E3B2CE667171DAEB3A03341DF364C2C7B6
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=7C8916E8C02A9D585BD65E684BEF8328
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=7C8916E8C02A9D585BD65E684BEF8328
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=7AF6905B8C1C799CE3D31E88ECECAD27
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=7AF6905B8C1C799CE3D31E88ECECAD27
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=E67FAE850E3D7ADFB1787A9B2AFC6F763E39F1A347D76A8CFA42CCBF3DD7FC2F
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=50E8075150147B6972B573448C75BE9C
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=50E8075150147B6972B573448C75BE9C
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=8CD9856FAF25BF29881E8BFC862B07F5
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=8CD9856FAF25BF29881E8BFC862B07F5
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=1E8A8A12568D597BFF143D06797CA7AE954BB11656C1FE799FB05F408538EB8C
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=FB6CFF5663815F7ECFD3B340483763A4
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=FB6CFF5663815F7ECFD3B340483763A4
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=ACA6BDC52BD9C74E0FAD8134EE2D4D2E
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=ACA6BDC52BD9C74E0FAD8134EE2D4D2E
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=FE9AF2B04F24964FA74A994C8CA7649CD98F6F3EEB82DCF1FB3AF336ED262C99
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=A0BF4FA09493AE355167BEB4FB81185D
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=A0BF4FA09493AE355167BEB4FB81185D
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=61AB600CC3A54E446422E950345C8499
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=61AB600CC3A54E446422E950345C8499
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=1733655927FB1867E45265C9864D14CFC3ACEC872196B02BAF015DABDA556EF0
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=C1D8B015838E6612AE2E1EA9B478EB2E
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=C1D8B015838E6612AE2E1EA9B478EB2E
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=4725B84BD8BC7274CC1684EAD7C2CA50
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=4725B84BD8BC7274CC1684EAD7C2CA50
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=7B869032B5FE54C88A174A7C2CA9A5A815D7035F1B1409F22E594319E34A8F8
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=9824FBFA47D3590B670BF0EE138B5EDA
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=9824FBFA47D3590B670BF0EE138B5EDA
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=A297823BCE1CD40E6DA3DCFC1FB1FAC4
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=A297823BCE1CD40E6DA3DCFC1FB1FAC4
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=56774BA222885005FF097E7BD67224E0D30ABCD0342F6FBC66AA12F466FABDB3
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=35A29CE3B82C5A535BC108C2CCFCE442
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=35A29CE3B82C5A535BC108C2CCFCE442
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=CEE3D45DD76C77ACB41F7D8C3661468A
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=CEE3D45DD76C77ACB41F7D8C3661468A
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=145C9BF3F877FEEF00208E3D8DED6757035ECEC49EFE13B6D4FE02F21DEEAD33
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=129D106C6522667E604AB033D780A57
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=129D106C6522667E604AB033D780A57
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=9AA867919A01E75F45ECD7747E42F655
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=9AA867919A01E75F45ECD7747E42F655
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=C27CB280D9E229F2E0237040C9832EDD904E638481BE3919EDABA8ADD27C03FD
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=DDE8CF0ED1E164A7E14FFD3ABEBAFE7F
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=DDE8CF0ED1E164A7E14FFD3ABEBAFE7F
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6EC48A6F9E61F0CC6AC7B604E65A7707
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6EC48A6F9E61F0CC6AC7B604E65A7707
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=7CD712CA05BF7CB029B44C1DBB2C56CF13CD5876B7822740BE53D37081A41C03
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=7415D8732508C8E0614402260811F0DD
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=7415D8732508C8E0614402260811F0DD
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=C07BB5F76AA4B99F04D21AD0E1D84A90
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=C07BB5F76AA4B99F04D21AD0E1D84A90
https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultDetail.aspx?p=DBF7378C1CD107CF4313C042944A4B4A17056BB7F9650A448A9A5342F916A8F6
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=ED44D6E9092DB73BA6B4DC3E9E77F3CA
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=ED44D6E9092DB73BA6B4DC3E9E77F3CA
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=2FAED7888857AA427C4532770A8C362C
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=2FAED7888857AA427C4532770A8C362C
https://data.fei.org/Calendar/ShowDetail.aspx?p=BBD572806A93976B8474EA9CCE16A1D7
https://data.fei.org/Calendar/EventDetail.aspx?p=E5F7A4ECFF28C5A7A60A7744A8A3850B
https://data.fei.org/Calendar/CompetitionDetail.aspx?p=1D3503E27A72F3272B6E8B9CE4FD8F02
https://data.fei.org/Calendar/Search.aspx
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Search.aspx
https://data.fei.org/Person/Search.aspx
https://data.fei.org/NFPages/NF/Search
https://data.fei.org/Ranking/Default.aspx
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Competition Name
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10011463
10007914
10001850
10000837
10000392
10001601
10002263
10006570
10043333
10003080
10000427
10035421
10016165
10087876
10034774
10002108
10016414
10001858
10062559
10001106
10019433
10027370
10001424
10066489
10001197
10036936
10030545
10012099
10061969
10002094
10065074
10037092
10039055
10086384
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10055056
10010493
10058201
10001340
10097879
10016453
10095912
10001927
10018928
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10000705
10006852
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GUERDAT, Steve (SUI)
WEISHAUPT, Philipp (GER)
EPAILLARD, Julien (FRA)
MAHER, Ben (GBR)
FREDRICSON, Jens (SWE)

VON ECKERMANN, Henrik (SWE)
KUHNER, Max (AUT)

PERREAU, Olivier (FRA)
MCMAHON, Eoin (IRL)

GREVE, Willem (NED)
BENGTSSON, Rolf-Géran (SWE)
DUFFY, Michael (IRL)
SWEETNAM, Shane (IRL)
KUKUK, Christian (GER)
TRAPOTE, Armando (ESP)
FERNANDEZ SARO, Manuel (ESP)
ALVAREZ AZNAR, Eduardo (ESP)
VRIELING, Jur (NED)
GULLIKSEN, Johan-Sebastian (NOR)
LYNCH, Denis (IRL)
PHILIPPAERTS, Olivier (BEL)
HELLSTROM, Wilma (SWE)
PUCK, Gerfried (AUT)
JOHANSEN, Mathias Nerheden (DEN)
CAMILLI, Emanuele (ITA)
WARGERS, Jana (GER)

FUCHS, Martin (SUI)

VERMEIR, Wilm (BEL)
BALSIGER, Bryan (SUI)

VAN DER VLEUTEN, Maikel (NED)
MYTILINEOU, loli (GRE)
RHOMBERG, Katharina (AUT)
BREEN, Trevor (IRL)

BAUMANN, Elian (SUI)

ZORZI, Alberto (ITA)

REICH, Alessandra (AUT)
GREDLEY, Tim (GBR)
GAROFALO, Giampiero (ITA)
TURTURIELLO, Francesco (ITA)
CHARLES, Harry (GBR)

EDER, Stefan (AUT)

SZUHAI, Péter (HUN)

STAUT, Kevin (FRA)

GULLIKSEN, Victoria (NOR)
KONOPACKI, Przemyslaw (POL)
EHNING, Marcus (GER)

SCHOU, Andreas (DEN)
BRUYNSEELS, Niels (BEL)
PHILIPPAERTS, Nicola (BEL)
ANDERSSON, Petronella (SWE)
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https://data.fei.org/Ranking/GCHJumpinglindividualRanking.aspx?p=64279CB7651C8578EB28A75467C55747

327.6 - Final Individual Classification
Final Individual Classification

106FY67
106MW29
106TX21
104PI07
105WWO06
106TP41
105BQ61
1061A41
105WB92
106DT10
106GH60
105BD74
106UE67
106BE04
1054047
105BF68
105LU62
106SR26
105UC50
105WU22
105L046
105NG87
106EP86
106YF84
106MI22
104GG70
106DX29
104HP75
105DU97
1060G74
105AU37
1061713
106RR57
105LK16
1062ZF04
106WP34
105LU61
1070P86
105SD09
105TV10
106ZW31
106SE12
106TW78
1045240
106TM35
105CD32
105IC03
104TT43
105MK06
105HC67

CH-EU-S - Milano, San Siro (ITA) (29/08/2023 - 03/09/2023)
03l

DYNAMIX DE BELHEME
ZINEDAY

DUBAI DU CEDRE

FALTIC HB

MARKAN COSMOPOLIT
ILIANA

ELEKTRIC BLUE P

GL EVENTS DORAI D'AIGUILLY
MILA

HIGHWAY TN

ZUCCERO

CINCA3

JAMES KANN CRUZ
MUMBAI

TORNADO VS

JARLIN DE TORRES
BENTLEY DE SURY

LONG JOHN SILVER 3 N.O.P.
HARWICH VDL
VISTOGRAND

H&M MIRO

CICCIBJN

EQUITRON NAXCEL V
FRANCO 79

ODENSE ODEVELD
LIMBRIDGE

LEONE JEI

1Q VAN HET STEENTJE
DUBAI DU BOIS PINCHET
O'BAILEY VH BROUWERSHOF N.O.P.
L'ARTISTE DE TOXANDRA
CUMAS

HIGHLAND PRESIDENT
LITTLE LUMPI E

HIGHLIGHT W

OELIR

MEDOC DE TOXANDRIA
MAX VAN LENTZ SCHRANS
MADE IN'T RUYTERSHOF
CASQUO BLUE

CONDARO

CHACCO'S GIRLSTAR
DIALOU BLUE PS

EQUINE AMERICA PAPA ROACH
HOME-RUN

STARGOLD

DARC DE LUX
DELUXVANT &L

KATANGA V/H DINGESHOF
CASTRES VAN DE BEGIJNAKKER Z

72.84
72.60
73.20
78.24
71.98
73.38
76.29
75.56
73.88
83.12
73.60
76.34
77.72
76.06
88.20
82.11
74.20
75.21
77.74
77.38
85.42
74.98
79.24
75.97
74.34
76.53
72.53
75.90
74.39
86.17
77.75
77.94
80.05
88.93
86.01
90.03
88.95
81.55
82.07
77.20
85.35
79.51
89.46
78.20
81.51
77.42
81.77
76.39
80.74
82.27

0.43
0.31
0.61
3.13

0.7
2.16
1.79
0.95
5.57
0.81
2.18
2.87
2.04
8.11
5.07
1.1
1.62
2.88

27
6.72

1.5
3.63

1.18
2.28
0.28
1.96
1.21
71
2.89
2.98
4.04
8.48
7.02
9.03
8.49
4.79
5.05
261
6.69
3.77
8.74
3.1
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272
4.9
2.21
4.38
5.15
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9.5
9.63
14
9.18
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12.28
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https://data.fei.org/default.aspx
https://www.fei.org/
https://data.fei.org/Calendar/ShowDetail.aspx?p=BBD572806A93976B8474EA9CCE16A1D7
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=73DCB235A066EF2F317F3795AD619CD8
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=73DCB235A066EF2F317F3795AD619CD8
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=C140D5DE20794ECD5124675D12625275
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=C140D5DE20794ECD5124675D12625275
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=741A5F7CC2A6BC0B5B2529FB16380FED
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=741A5F7CC2A6BC0B5B2529FB16380FED
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=1644300D6D7E76B93098842762B9BE16
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=1644300D6D7E76B93098842762B9BE16
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=BE792468383986B58CBB537BA3C49AF0
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=BE792468383986B58CBB537BA3C49AF0
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=AE3D0690C177B9377BB1E542BF7FB8E0
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=AE3D0690C177B9377BB1E542BF7FB8E0
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=B78928AE03898322932888C3B315F1D5
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=B78928AE03898322932888C3B315F1D5
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=FC708F003A7AEDB6E4585989344A1DC5
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=FC708F003A7AEDB6E4585989344A1DC5
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=367E9A655A090FF4868CB4D9DFCF3D3A
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=367E9A655A090FF4868CB4D9DFCF3D3A
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=26298EA5BEFFB90CFF86D830EEC8921B
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=26298EA5BEFFB90CFF86D830EEC8921B
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=D95F481A21CCB2F51717E90D2F65A6A0
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=D95F481A21CCB2F51717E90D2F65A6A0
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=567A6503893C64E990D694F325D8C383
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=567A6503893C64E990D694F325D8C383
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=6472BB54CE30B88617AA9A1F4BECFE2E
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=6472BB54CE30B88617AA9A1F4BECFE2E
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=E42E29CD91FD651E4897B2C954FCFB9C
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=E42E29CD91FD651E4897B2C954FCFB9C
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=C11B01C96F1756F77F08A6CF1F953E9A
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=C11B01C96F1756F77F08A6CF1F953E9A
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=67A092C34CC46E9B54BF041DA5641DA7
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=67A092C34CC46E9B54BF041DA5641DA7
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=A71B8BA05B675AA055BBED7BDB4DC80E
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=A71B8BA05B675AA055BBED7BDB4DC80E
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=25ED6D0D601763835F9462EA9EC50115
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=25ED6D0D601763835F9462EA9EC50115
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=104AAF2E2EC3324BA9FBCF3BC03BA86
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=104AAF2E2EC3324BA9FBCF3BC03BA86
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=7BC6EFDF8A1734C90638F58224C96DDF
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=7BC6EFDF8A1734C90638F58224C96DDF
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=5CE605A09FEAFB0C3A2A8A41BD689A00
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=5CE605A09FEAFB0C3A2A8A41BD689A00
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=DF50B10AC89B3CA9631E7C3DB9AFD140
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=DF50B10AC89B3CA9631E7C3DB9AFD140
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=FE304A7D9E044F2CBD6D5B96ED45F72F
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=FE304A7D9E044F2CBD6D5B96ED45F72F
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=77D7A17CBF78218BBDADC17A5089CA13
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=77D7A17CBF78218BBDADC17A5089CA13
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=9824FBFA47D3590B670BF0EE138B5EDA
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=9824FBFA47D3590B670BF0EE138B5EDA
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=A297823BCE1CD40E6DA3DCFC1FB1FAC4
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=A297823BCE1CD40E6DA3DCFC1FB1FAC4
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=35A29CE3B82C5A535BC108C2CCFCE442
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=35A29CE3B82C5A535BC108C2CCFCE442
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=CEE3D45DD76C77ACB41F7D8C3661468A
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=CEE3D45DD76C77ACB41F7D8C3661468A
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=C1D8B015838E6612AE2E1EA9B478EB2E
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=C1D8B015838E6612AE2E1EA9B478EB2E
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=4725B84BD8BC7274CC1684EAD7C2CA50
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=4725B84BD8BC7274CC1684EAD7C2CA50
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=A0BF4FA09493AE355167BEB4FB81185D
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=A0BF4FA09493AE355167BEB4FB81185D
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=61AB600CC3A54E446422E950345C8499
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=61AB600CC3A54E446422E950345C8499
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=FB6CFF5663815F7ECFD3B340483763A4
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=FB6CFF5663815F7ECFD3B340483763A4
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=ACA6BDC52BD9C74E0FAD8134EE2D4D2E
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=ACA6BDC52BD9C74E0FAD8134EE2D4D2E
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=50E8075150147B6972B573448C75BE9C
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=50E8075150147B6972B573448C75BE9C
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=8CD9856FAF25BF29881E8BFC862B07F5
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=8CD9856FAF25BF29881E8BFC862B07F5
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=7C8916E8C02A9D585BD65E684BEF8328
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=7C8916E8C02A9D585BD65E684BEF8328
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=7AF6905B8C1C799CE3D31E88ECECAD27
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=7AF6905B8C1C799CE3D31E88ECECAD27
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=47D1F15F2F2CF84A05E4C00052D2DCD2
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=47D1F15F2F2CF84A05E4C00052D2DCD2
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=A39FF0704F0C570B46067CBE0D785133
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=A39FF0704F0C570B46067CBE0D785133
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=DDE8CF0ED1E164A7E14FFD3ABEBAFE7F
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=DDE8CF0ED1E164A7E14FFD3ABEBAFE7F
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6EC48A6F9E61F0CC6AC7B604E65A7707
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6EC48A6F9E61F0CC6AC7B604E65A7707
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=ED44D6E9092DB73BA6B4DC3E9E77F3CA
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=ED44D6E9092DB73BA6B4DC3E9E77F3CA
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=2FAED7888857AA427C4532770A8C362C
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=2FAED7888857AA427C4532770A8C362C
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=7415D8732508C8E0614402260811F0DD
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=7415D8732508C8E0614402260811F0DD
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=C07BB5F76AA4B99F04D21AD0E1D84A90
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=C07BB5F76AA4B99F04D21AD0E1D84A90
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=129D106C6522667E604AB033D780A57
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=129D106C6522667E604AB033D780A57
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=9AA867919A01E75F45ECD7747E42F655
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=9AA867919A01E75F45ECD7747E42F655
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=A20E0069B34DFDFD1C7ADD69A9F72737
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=A20E0069B34DFDFD1C7ADD69A9F72737
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6F77CA575F5A601C4C94631A1F14B2C3
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6F77CA575F5A601C4C94631A1F14B2C3
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=950636037574F3A204474C0FE17B4ADE
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=950636037574F3A204474C0FE17B4ADE
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=CF1BAA492893929AE40A24DCD80C3543
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=CF1BAA492893929AE40A24DCD80C3543
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=24163DD2D25AC46504B17D43A2BD3E76
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=24163DD2D25AC46504B17D43A2BD3E76
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=1F86A3C46735EF003696D442A33F3F4D
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=1F86A3C46735EF003696D442A33F3F4D
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=BBDAB7B4A02E8503977DA71ABD1CE5C2
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=BBDAB7B4A02E8503977DA71ABD1CE5C2
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=D80D9E1F7207375DAF8E77DA4349D24E
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=D80D9E1F7207375DAF8E77DA4349D24E
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=B12E8750CE98B71C8FEE2B11D307D59E
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=B12E8750CE98B71C8FEE2B11D307D59E
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=EF5113492B281F8678D551803B126C9
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=EF5113492B281F8678D551803B126C9
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=2ACAD08905B3C24A098B85B17CA19569
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=2ACAD08905B3C24A098B85B17CA19569
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=626B9B7EF4650A421B73EFCCC170F728
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=626B9B7EF4650A421B73EFCCC170F728
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=3C7FA952CCF2665F00866689925FCEE2
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=3C7FA952CCF2665F00866689925FCEE2
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=136491692F3DF9D435BA08C6413BD643
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=136491692F3DF9D435BA08C6413BD643
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=2338399D28B2C12A315D597E56CF384
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=2338399D28B2C12A315D597E56CF384
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=CF5604A528467B6815DACE73E539DDA5
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=CF5604A528467B6815DACE73E539DDA5
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=F8BDFE219BD4C967D92046B00F111449
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=F8BDFE219BD4C967D92046B00F111449
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=8CD5BC5EF3AB3C8D30B38F94CCF86753
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=8CD5BC5EF3AB3C8D30B38F94CCF86753
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=E5F88E0BE01B6E172BCBA734ABA4B8C5
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=E5F88E0BE01B6E172BCBA734ABA4B8C5
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=E8F12F44DBDE534EF06D26A4F9DFEBE
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=E8F12F44DBDE534EF06D26A4F9DFEBE
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=726C3F5943AE0EE481959C2B1923D378
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=726C3F5943AE0EE481959C2B1923D378
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=253B6FE8A9802AC71D14FEE78C72BC65
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=253B6FE8A9802AC71D14FEE78C72BC65
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=112A70BC303B2EFC740CE5DA5565BAD
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=112A70BC303B2EFC740CE5DA5565BAD
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=664B965AFDAA5F2BF32807D6BE6160F
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=664B965AFDAA5F2BF32807D6BE6160F
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=88D39262326AFE418FDAE3D7900DD467
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=88D39262326AFE418FDAE3D7900DD467
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=FAA0041E2DD97D5A4A34AAD91746D3B0
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=FAA0041E2DD97D5A4A34AAD91746D3B0
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=5AF90FE5706D71A3AD3E4D523A6002AA
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=5AF90FE5706D71A3AD3E4D523A6002AA
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=11303196C51444F7CC40A843877C3DFD
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=11303196C51444F7CC40A843877C3DFD
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=45E0B9F2223C6ADB0D62E9559C81AB0
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=45E0B9F2223C6ADB0D62E9559C81AB0
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=BCE4327683DA50685757B07F206D11B
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=BCE4327683DA50685757B07F206D11B
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=775036DB24CD01495F33FBE728207D8C
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=775036DB24CD01495F33FBE728207D8C
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=CE042CA7819E3D90563E91C2A45CC215
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=CE042CA7819E3D90563E91C2A45CC215
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=2E7773CC54BAC27F440867D01426C55F
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=2E7773CC54BAC27F440867D01426C55F
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=8CBA28E6AD5F435CE24C2BCA58719249
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=8CBA28E6AD5F435CE24C2BCA58719249
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=17DDAF0DFDB286F638B816E0EF806430
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=17DDAF0DFDB286F638B816E0EF806430
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=4AEB6BE7F032E095C66634FBAF9B58F0
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=4AEB6BE7F032E095C66634FBAF9B58F0
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=F772442C92A0D8AD8E0C628E89632726
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=F772442C92A0D8AD8E0C628E89632726
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=2B46021A33E0E27BC31B3955954C993B
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=2B46021A33E0E27BC31B3955954C993B
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=25EF2891850508BAAB8E7A7575D4B359
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=25EF2891850508BAAB8E7A7575D4B359
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6C0B2749DC866D5509B1198BB2881604
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6C0B2749DC866D5509B1198BB2881604
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=15A192283C75BB5E20D49385BB2EEABF
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=15A192283C75BB5E20D49385BB2EEABF
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6DC83E2C92551FADAA8301CFEDCFE2CE
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=6DC83E2C92551FADAA8301CFEDCFE2CE
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=9B2BB0D0AE0002DBA827D93123CCD679
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=9B2BB0D0AE0002DBA827D93123CCD679
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=726EDFD14F9B1EEF3A315D6A0596F361
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=726EDFD14F9B1EEF3A315D6A0596F361
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=8B67BD2B63F55F848AAD2565B72290E
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=8B67BD2B63F55F848AAD2565B72290E
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=1E0D2459BC79D3F6C0D998C0B5B95072
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=1E0D2459BC79D3F6C0D998C0B5B95072
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=A8A4881570178CD35E67A7C3003529F
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=A8A4881570178CD35E67A7C3003529F
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=57CE590EA6608B988719CCE51463879B
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=57CE590EA6608B988719CCE51463879B
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=BB651846FE7AA041A4F5EF0A275BB481
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=BB651846FE7AA041A4F5EF0A275BB481
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=416E4E6C2A23E4FF64B6911B70DD650
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=416E4E6C2A23E4FF64B6911B70DD650
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=7AB3FB6E33E34B2632858537559FCBCF
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?p=7AB3FB6E33E34B2632858537559FCBCF
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=BA5DB4806380A96F14311329EE433CC8
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?p=BA5DB4806380A96F14311329EE433CC8
https://data.fei.org/Calendar/Search.aspx
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Search.aspx
https://data.fei.org/Person/Search.aspx
https://data.fei.org/NFPages/NF/Search
https://data.fei.org/Ranking/Default.aspx
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Horses

Individual Classification

ELl

Persons

National Federations

Rankings / Standings

Schedule Competition Nr.

Event

Competition Rule
Competition Name
Date  03/09/2023
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

10002790
10084227
10004022
10047911

10006862
10001566
10040121
10016395
10071863
10001973
10041033
10058729
10137083
10035603
10027085
10007927
10046659
10043493
10077714
10005736
10038632
10056821
10027459
10019156
10035107
10057003
10070422
10082154
10054429
10016924
10046881
10043882
10039108
10030516
10010948

DELESTRE, Simon (FRA)
SCHMITZ, Edouard (SUI)
SEABRA, Duarte (POR)
WECHTA, Maksymilian (POL)
KARAEVLI, Omer (TUR)
SMOLDERS, Harrie (NED)

DIAS DE ABREU, Adir (POR)
VEREECKE, Koen (BEL)
EMMEN, Kim (NED)
PEDERSEN, Lars N (DEN)
HUTTON, Samuel (GBR)
ALMEIDA, Rodrigo Giesteira (POR)
HOCHSTADTER, Jennifer (LIE)
HANSEN, Kasper H. (DEN)

JUN. KOVY, Andras (HUN)
ALVAREZ MOYA, Sergio (ESP)
NIEBERG, Gerrit (GER)
MOISSONNIER, Megane (FRA)
PRODAN, Oleksandr (UKR)
GAUDIANO, Emanuele (ITA)
MUHR, Robin (ISR)

MARTINEZ BASTIDA, Mariano (ESP)
SZABO JR., Géabor (HUN)
CZEKUS, Zoltan (HUN)
BARKER, Rikke Belinda (DEN)
DANILOVA, Alisa (UKR)
TOULOUPIS, Angelos (GRE)
GAALOVA, Dominika (SVK)
GRZEGORZEWSKI, Adam (POL)
ORSCHEL, Cassandra (POL)
SIYAHI, Efe (TUR)

WHITAKER, Donald (GBR)
MRAZ, Taméas (HUN)

VAN DAMME, Konstantin E. (BUL)
ZALOZNIK, Luka (MKD)
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327.6 - Final Individual Classification
Final Individual Classification

106JR76
1061W88
106FR63
105QT15
107PV06
1050R85
1070N39
105LE13
106XW66
105TZ49
105IR03
106YRO08
105X134
107BV47
106HO11
106AR28
106A058
104PP46
105LZ34
105XC66
106KP30
104SD95
105PE27
105NE39
106JG14
106GH27
106NA20
106B143
106BH73
105FI19
105M178
1042V72
105CT85
106DQ27
106BU12

CH-EU-S - Milano, San Siro (ITA) (29/08/2023 - 03/09/2023)
03l

DEXTER FONTENIS Z
GAMIN VAN'T NAASTVELDHOF
DOURADOS 2
CHEPETTANO

MAURICE

URICAS V/D KATTEVENNEN
DARTANION

KASANOVA DE LA POMME
INFLAME GO
BOEGEGAARDEN GLADIOLA
OAK GROVE'S LAITH
PEGASUS JATAKI

GOLDEN LADY

ZERO K

E-UP

PUMAHS

BEN 431

CORDIAL

MONEYMAKER VAN'T MEULENHOF
CRACK BALOU
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